



Get ready for the big reveal.

HARTMANN

RespoSorb

Contractor and

RespoSorb

8 cmx 8 cm

Zetuvit[®] Plus Silicone Border is now called **RespoSorb[®] Silicone Border**.



Introducing RespoSorb[®] Silicone Border. The new name for Zetuvit[®] Plus Silicone Border.

It can still mean the difference between managing and healing wounds, just with a different name.

Improves healing conditions Versatile, effective, patient-friendly More sizes and shapes Simple to choose, simple to use

RespoSorb[®] Silicone Border.



+ Improves healing conditions

osorb

Predicted better health outcomes and cost-effectiveness compared with foam dressings.²

Expected improvement to Quality Of Life compared to standard of care.³

Reduces risks

of leakage, strikethrough, and odour

Stays in place

for up to 7 days even when showering

Comfortable

during wear time, almost painless dressing changes

+ More sizes and shapes to suit more types of wounds

RespoSorb® Silicone and **Silicone Border** comes in 9 new, easy-to-use sizes and shapes to treat a wider variety of wounds including venous leg ulcers, pressure ulcers and diabetic foot ulcers.



1. Wounds International (2023) Wound Balance: achieving wound healing with confidence. Wounds International, London. Available to download from www.woundsinternational.com 2. Velickovic VM, Prieto PA, Krga M, Jorge AM. Superabsorbent wound dressings versus foam dressings for the management of moderate-to-highly exuding venous leg ulcers in French settings: An early stage model-based economic evaluation. Journal of Tissue Viability. 2022;31(3):523–30. 3. Velickovic VM, Lembelembe J P, Cegri F, Binic I, Abdelaziz AB, Sun S, *et al.* Superabsorbent wound dressing for management of patients with moderate-to-highly exuding chronic leg ulcers: An early stage model-based benefit-harm assessment. The International Journal of Lower Extremity Wounds. 2021.

HARTMANN UK & Ireland +44 (0) 1706 363200

Email: info@uk.hartmann.info | www.hartmann.co.uk

HARTMANN UKI Healthcare Professionals in HARTMANN GROUP

©2024 Paul Hartmann Limited. ® represents a trademark of Paul Hartmann Limited, a company registered in England and Wales (company number 01523121) WM-0010/24-GB



9 NEW

SIZES